Medical QHDHP Rates Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Salary Range Medical Type % of Premium | Monthly Premium | Annual Premium
0 - $45,000.00 Single 2.0% $595.44 $7,145.28
$45,000.01 - $65,000.00 Single 5.0% $595.44 $7,145.28
$65,000.01 + Single 16.0% $595.44 $7,145.28
0 - $45,000.00 EE + Child(ren) 2.0% $1,429.48 $17,153.76
$45,000.01 - $65,000.00 EE + Child(ren) 5.0% $1,429.48 $17,153.76
$65,000.01 + EE + Child(ren) 16.0% $1,429.48 $17,153.76
0 - $45,000.00 EE + Spouse/Partner 2.0% $1,603.60 $19,243.20
$45,000.01 - $65,000.00 | EE + Spouse/Partner 5.0% $1,603.60 $19,243.20
$65,000.01 + EE + Spouse/Partner 16.0% $1,603.60 $19,243.20
0 - $45,000.00 Family 2.0% $1,845.43 $22,145.16
$45,000.01 - $65,000.00 Family 5.0% $1,845.43 $22,145.16
$65,000.01 + Family 16.0% $1,845.43 $22,145.16

Employee
Annual Cost
Based on % of
Premium

$142.91
$357.26
$1.143.24

$343.08
$857.69
$2,744.60

$384.86
$962.16
$3.078.91

$442.90
$1,107.26
$3,543.23

Employee
Monthly Cost
Based on % of

Premium

$11.91
$29.77
$95.27

$28.59
$71.47
$228.72

$32.07
$80.18
$256.58

$36.91
$92.27
$295.27

Employee Bi-
weekly Cost
Based on % of
Premium*

$5.95
$14.89
$47.64

$14.29
$35.74
$114.36

$16.04
$40.09
$128.29

$18.45
$46.14
$147.63

Employer
Annual Cost

$7.002.37

$6.788.02

$6.002.04

$16,810.68

$16,296.07

$14,409.16

$18,858.34

$18,281.04

$16,164.29

$21,702.26
$21,037.90

$18,601.93

*NOTE: Bi-weekly deductions are over 24 pay periods.




