Medical QHDHP Rates Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Salary Range	Medical Type	% of Premium	Monthly Premium	Annual Premium	Employee Annual Cost Based on % of Premium	Employee Monthly Cost Based on % of Premium	Employee Bi- weekly Cost Based on % of Premium*	Employer Annual Cost
0 - \$45,000.00	Single	2.0%	\$595.44	\$7,145.28	\$142.91	\$11.91	\$5.95	\$7,002.37
\$45,000.01 - \$65,000.00	Single	5.0%	\$595.44	\$7,145.28	\$357.26	\$29.77	\$14.89	\$6,788.02
\$65,000.01 +	Single	16.0%	\$595.44	\$7,145.28	\$1,143.24	\$95.27	\$47.64	\$6,002.04
0 - \$45,000.00	EE + Child(ren)	2.0%	\$1,429.48	\$17,153.76	\$343.08	\$28.59	\$14.29	\$16,810.68
\$45,000.01 - \$65,000.00	EE + Child(ren)	5.0%	\$1,429.48	\$17,153.76	\$857.69	\$71.47	\$35.74	\$16,296.07
\$65,000.01 +	EE + Child(ren)	16.0%	\$1,429.48	\$17,153.76	\$2,744.60	\$228.72	\$114.36	\$14,409.16
0 - \$45,000.00	EE + Spouse/Partner	2.0%	\$1,603.60	\$19,243.20	\$384.86	\$32.07	\$16.04	\$18,858.34
\$45,000.01 - \$65,000.00	EE + Spouse/Partner	5.0%	\$1,603.60	\$19,243.20	\$962.16	\$80.18	\$40.09	\$18,281.04
\$65,000.01 +	EE + Spouse/Partner	16.0%	\$1,603.60	\$19,243.20	\$3,078.91	\$256.58	\$128.29	\$16,164.29
0 - \$45,000.00	Family	2.0%	\$1,845.43	\$22,145.16	\$442.90	\$36.91	\$18.45	\$21,702.26
\$45,000.01 - \$65,000.00	Family	5.0%	\$1,845.43	\$22,145.16	\$1,107.26	\$92.27	\$46.14	\$21,037.90
\$65,000.01 +	Family	16.0%	\$1,845.43	\$22,145.16	\$3,543.23	\$295.27	\$147.63	\$18,601.93
*NOTE: Bi-weekly deductions are over 24 pay periods.								